

**NEXT****Food and Drink Specification  
The Celebration  
AC8060**

Product Name	Cavadorra Merlot 75cl	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	75cl	
Country of Origin	Chile	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	N/A	
Allergy Information	Contains SULPHITES.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/A	
Energy (kcal)	N/A	
Fat (g)	N/A	
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	
of which sugars (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	N/A	
Salt (g)	N/A	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	13.5

**NEXT**

## Food and Drink Specification The Celebration AC8060

Product Name	Taste Savoury Cranberry & Pumpkin Seed Biscuits 50g
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	50g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Ingredients	Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Pumpkin Seeds (11%), Oatmeal, Brown Linseed, Rolled Oats, Oat Groats, Salted Butter (MILK, Salt), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed), Sweetened Dried Cranberries (11%) (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Glucose Syrup, Honey, Free Range Pasteurised EGG, Raising Agents: Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Rice Flour, Salt.
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Manufactured in an environment which handles TREE NUTS and SOYA.

### Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2067	
Energy (kcal)	495	
Fat (g)	24.8	
Of which saturates (g)	9.1	
Carbohydrates (g)	51.9	
of which sugars (g)	11.2	
Protein (g)	11.9	
Salt (g)	1.51	

### Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y

Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

<b>NEXT</b>	<b>Food and Drink Specification The Celebration AC8060</b>	
Product Name	Bon Bons All Butter Fudge 150g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	150g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Salted Butter (16%) (MILK, Salt), Sweetened Condensed MILK (MILK, Sugar), Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS, PEANUTS and WHEAT.	
<b>Nutritional Information</b>		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1908	
Energy (kcal)	454	
Fat (g)	16	
Of which saturates (g)	11	
Carbohydrates (g)	77	
of which sugars (g)	71	
Protein (g)	1.2	
Salt (g)	0.3	
<b>Additional Information (Y/N)</b>		

Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

<b>NEXT</b>	<b>Food and Drink Specification The Celebration AC8060</b>	
Product Name	Cambrook Caramelised Cashews 45g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	45g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	CASHEW Nuts (78%), Sugar, Honey, Salt.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of SESAME and various NUTS including PEANUTS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2266	
Energy (kcal)	543	
Fat (g)	32.5	
Of which saturates (g)	6	
Carbohydrates (g)	43.4	
of which sugars (g)	21.9	
Protein (g)	18.1	
Salt (g)	0.5	

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

<b>NEXT</b>	<b>Food and Drink Specification The Celebration AC8060</b>	
Product Name	Excelcium Pralines 180g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	180g	
Country of Origin	Belgium	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	Sugar, WHEAT Starch, Whole SOY Flour, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Butter, Palm Fat, Cocoa Mass, Glucose-fructose Syrup, Whole MILK Powder, MILK Sugar, Dextrose, PEANUTS 2%, HAZELNUTS 0.6%, Emulsifier: Lecithin, Humectant: Invertase, SOY Oil, Caramel Sugar Syrup, Orange Peel 0.2%, Rice Flour, Flavourings: Orange, Vanillin, Apricot, Amaretto, Toffee, Vanilla, HAZELNUT and Cream (MILK), Salt, Acid: Citric Acid.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of EGG and other NUTS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1970	
Energy (kcal)	472	
Fat (g)	21	
Of which saturates (g)	11	

Carbohydrates (g)	63	
of which sugars (g)	47	
Protein (g)	6.2	
Salt (g)	0.08	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

<b>NEXT</b>	<b>Food and Drink Specification The Celebration AC8060</b>	
Product Name	Eternal Grocer Chocolate Coated Shortbread 70g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	70g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within two weeks.	
Ingredients	Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Dark Chocolate (15%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Raising Agent: Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain MILK, EGG and TREE NUTS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2268	

Energy (kcal)	542	
Fat (g)	27.9	
Of which saturates (g)	9.2	
Carbohydrates (g)	67.3	
of which sugars (g)	29.1	
Protein (g)	4.3	
Salt (g)	0.98	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

**Refund Policy**

**We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.**